1
155 Mbps CWDM Laser Single Mode Transceiver
C-1XX-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMINENTOIC.COM LUMNDS1505-Dec0705
rev. A.0
Features

LUMINENTOIC.COM LUMNDS1505-Dec0705
rev. A.0
Ordering Information
  C  - 1XX  - 155 - TDFB(3) -  S  SC   TxPower  Temperature and Package   RoHS compliance
• Tx Wavelength=1XX0 nm
  XX= 27, 29, 31, 33, 35, 37, 39,  41,
          43, 45, 47, 49, 51, 53, 55, 57,
          59, 61
• Communication protocol
   (155 Mbps)
• Connector options
• DFB laser Transceiver
   TDFB3= +3.3V
   TDFB= +5V
• Single mode fiber
Part numbering Definition:
Available Options:
C-127-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)
C-129-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)
C-131-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)
C-133-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)
C-135-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)
C-137-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)
C-139-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)
C-141-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)
C-143-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)
C-145-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)
C-147-155-TDFB(3)-SSC5(9)(-G5)